LED T5HO Type B
Ballast Bypass, Single Ended, 4ft, 3ft and 2ft
T5HO Lamps, UL Type B
FCC
LISTED
50K HOURS
LIFESPAN
NSFDAMP

50,000 hr lifespan based on IES LM-80 and TM-21
calculations
Rated for use in enclosed and open fixtures in dry or
damp locations
Diffused frosted lens will maintain the same light
quality over time
Instant on full brightness
Environmentally friendly, no mercury used
NSF Listed: NSF/ANSI Standard 2 - Food Equipment
- Splash Zone (Not for Direct Food Zone without
additional fixture considerations)
UL Classified, DLC Listed
PERFORMANCE
Catalog Number Equivalency Input
Wattage Lumens Efficacy Color Temperature CRI L70 Lifespan DLC ID
T5HO-12-24G-840-SE-BYP F24T5/HO FLUORESCENT 12 1600 133 4000K 80 50,000
No current DLC
Category
T5HO-12-24G-850-SE-BYP F24T5/HO FLUORESCENT 12 1600 133 5000K 80 50,000
T5HO-16-36G-840-SE-BYP F39T5/HO FLUORESCENT 16 2100 131 4000K 80 50,000
T5HO-16-36G-850-SE-BYP F39T5/HO FLUORESCENT 16 2100 131 5000K 80 50,000
T5HO-25-48G-835-SE-BYP F54T5/HO FLUORESCENT 25 3400 136 3500K 80 50,000 PLV3WQFFKY7J
T5HO-25-48G-840-SE-BYP F54T5/HO FLUORESCENT 25 3500 140 4000K 80 50,000 PLKVW1VXEPQ3
T5HO-25-48G-850-SE-BYP F54T5/HO FLUORESCENT 25 3500 140 5000K 80 50,000 PLNB8TTSJ0A6
Page 1.
LED T5HO Type B
DIMENSIONSTECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION